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000048860 Roof Replacement 9,950 12/14/2023

000045762 Roof Replacement 8,500 10/24/2022

24794 M H 337 07/27/2006

2007HX Base Yr

149 SW CHOCTAW AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,182 113.9000 107.07 233,627 2007 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 120,839

FSP 324 40 130 7,655

2,376 2,182 128,495

BAS= W76 S27 E76 FSP=  E12 N27 W12 S27$ N27$.

BAS

76

27

76

27 FSP

12

27

12

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,016

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 25 500.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 750

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

12,066

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 91,960


